
Pos.

.18 Schüler U11

1

2

3

4

5

6

.19 Schülerinnen U11

1

2

3

4

St.Nr.

46

45

42

47

43

41

63

62

61

64

UCI Code

GER20040210

GER20041004

GER20040317

GER20040510

GER20041202

GER20040801

GER20050531

GER20050523

GER20050323

GER20050426

Nachname

Groß

Beck

Rinklef

Fischer

Janik

Benz

Boos

Meier

Graner

Naldi

Vorname

Matteo

Jonas

Jan

Jakob

Julius

Tassilo

Leonie

Emilia

Charlotte

Luktretia

Verein

RV Concordia Reute e. V.

RV Concordia Reute e. V.

RSV Edelweiss Kartung e.V.

V Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V.

RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen e.V.

RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach e.V.

RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen e.V.

RSG Eichstetten e.V.

RSV Edelweiss Achkarren

RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen e.V.

Runden

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Gesamtzeit

11:08.113

11:54.508

12:08.626

12:23.134

12:31.574

14:40.697

12:42.713

13:18.728

13:23.529

13:57.982

Diff.

46.395

1:00.513

1:15.021

1:23.461

3:32.584

36.015

40.816

1:15.269

Nach Runden sortiert
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Grosser Weinpreis der WG Achkarren
Rennen 02

.18 Schüler U11 / .19 Schülerinnen U11

Rennen (2 Runden) started at 11:03:27

Rundenlänge 3,000 Km

03.08.2014 11:03

Offizielles Ergebnis


